
Arctic Icebreaker Coordinating Committee Meeting
April 20 and 21, 2011

NSF Room 1235 Conference Room
4201 Wilson Blvd

Arlington, VA

20-Apr 21-Apr LAST FIRST AFFILIATION Email

X X Alberts Jonathan UNOLS office@unols.org
X Ashjian Carin WHOI cashjian@whoi.edu

X X Bernadac Faustine Polarfield Services faustine@polarfield.com
X X Berkson Jon USCG jonathan.berkson@uscg.mil
X X Campbell Bob URI/GSO campbell@gso.uri.edu
X X Chayes Dale LDEO of Columbia University dale@ldeo.columbia.edu
X X Clemente-Colon Pablo NIC Pablo.Clemente-Colon@noaa.gov
X X Cooper Lee U. Maryland, Chesepeake Bio Lab cooper@cbl.umces.edu
X X Crain Renee D. National Science Foundation rcrain@nsf.gov
X Crane Kathy NOAA kcrane@noaa.gov
X X Farrell John USARC jfarrrell@arctic.gov
X X Forcucci David U.S. Coast Guard David.Forcucci@uscg.mil
X X Frey Karen Clark Univ kfrey@clarku.edu
X X Hartz Steven J. University of Alaska sjhartz@alaska.edu
X X Havlik Beverly USCGC HEALY beverly.a.havlik@uscg.mil
X X Hawkins Matthew NSF mjhawkins@nsf.gov
X Hotaling John Marinette Marine jhotaling@me.com
X X Houtman Bob NSF bhoutman@nsf.gov
X X Jeffries Martin ONR martin.jeffries@navy.mil
X X Krause Mike USCG michael.s.krause@uscg.mil
X X Lai Ron BOEMRE ronald.lai@boemre.gov
X X Lau Edward MDA-GSI elau@mda.ca
X X Mathis Jeremy University of Alaska jmathis@sfos.uaf.edu
X X Mayer Larry UNH larry@ccom.unh.edu
X X Moore Barbara US State Department moorebs@state.gov
X X Panowicz Caryn NIC caryn.panowicz@noaa.gov
X X Perovich Don Cold Regions Research & Eng'r Lab donald.k.perovich@usace.army.mil
X X Rainville Luc U. Washington rainville@apl.washington.edu
X X Rall William USCGC HEALY wjrall@sbc.global.net
X X Rigor Ignatius Univ. of Washington ignatius@uw.edu
X X Russell Doug Univ of Washington dgruss@uw.edu
X X Seaton Fred USCG/POLAR SEA fred.w.seaton@uscg.mil
X X Somers Greg USCG Gregory.M.Somers@uscg.mil
X X St. Pierre Eric USCGC HEALY Eric.R.StPierre@uscg.mil

aicc attendance
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X X Sutherland Woody Scripps woodys@ucsd.edu
X X Wenciker Jeffrey USCGC/POLAR SEA jeffrey.s.wenciker@uscg.mil
X X Wilson James ESU Seattle james.m.wilson@uscg.mil
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